



Breaded Jalapeno Cheddar Bites

FMI Code	10007376
Brand	Fair Market Inc.
Cook Level	Fry Only
Type	Appetizers
Case Pack	6/2.5#
Storage	Keep Frozen
Pallet Configuration	120 cs per pallet
Net Case Weight	15 lbs
Gross Case Weight	16.32 lb
Case Dimensions	13 x 12 x 8
Case Cube	0.722 cu. In.
Case/Unit UPC (GTIN)	
Unit Dimensions	
Unit Net Weight	2.5#



Preparation Instructions

Deep Fry—350 degrees (F)

Cooking Time—2 minutes

Instructions: Fill basket one-third full (1.5 lbs) with frozen product and deep fry.

Ingredients

WATER, PASTEURIZED PROCESS CHEDDAR CHEESE [CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), WATER, MILKFAT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, SALT, ARTIFICIAL COLOR], JALAPENO PEPPERS [PAPPERS, SALT, ACETIC ACID, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE)], ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEHYDRATED POTATOES (POTATOES, MONO- AND DICLYCERIDES, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE (TO PRESERVE COLOR), CITRIC ACID (TO PRESERVE COLOR), BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), MODIFIED CORN STARCH. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), CELLULOSE GUM, CITRIC ACID, DEXTROCELLULOSE GUM, CITRIC ACID, DEXTROSE, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, DRIVED CHEDDAR AND SEMISOFT CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), LACTIC ACID, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), NATURAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS MILK), SALT, SUGAR, TURMERIC OLEORESIN (COLOR), WHEAT STARCH, WHEY, YEAST, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6, YELLOW CORN FLOUR.

Allergens: Milk, Wheat